
 

Updated 04/24/2024 

 

Commercial Charger Manufacturer Contacts 

Network Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone 
ChargePoint Steve Martino steve.martino@chargepoint.com Customer Service 

Enel X Luis Castro luis.castro@enel.com 1.844.584.2329 

BLINK Customer Service support@blinkcharging.com  1.888.998.2546 

SWTCH Chris Mckinley chris.mckinley@swtchenergy.com  1.718.866.6890 

EV Connect Sheryl Rosenbaum programs@evconnect.com  1.213.528.6344 

Livingston Energy Group David Vickers dvickers@greenactionstudio.com 1.518.691.3099 

Evoke Adam Miller Adam.Miller@evokesystems.com  1.630.854.0460 

Future EV Charging Luca Cozza support@futureevcharging.com  1.833.539.5471 

Stay-N-Charge John Wadsworth johnw@stayncharge.com 1.704.661.1561 

PowerPump Ben Yahia ben@powerpump.io 1.786.236.0676 

Tesla Max Bernhardt mabernhardt@tesla.com    1.512.987.3853 

Liberty Access Technologies Ryan Spiegl rspiegl@libertyplugins.com 1.805.419.9422 

Zef Energy Megan Hoye megan.hoye@zefenergy.com 1.612.517.3532 

ChargeLab Kristin Stroobosscher programs@chargelab.co 1.800.636.0986 x 223 

Cyber Switching Nick Zamanov nickz@cyberswitching.com  1.408.963.8592 

Wevo Marina Hod marinah@wevo.com 1.347.280.3237 

EverCharge Michael Haley michael.haley@evercharge.com 1.415.231.7508 
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